PARK DESIGN

www.parkdesignfurniture.com.au
parkdesignfurniture@bigpond.com

“Marnie” - Double Bar Chair Fixed Cover
with Raw French Seam with 4 Timber Legs

Product Code: MARO16FL/RF121/4L

Delivery: Custom Made 6 - 8 Weeks ex Factory - Sydney

PRODUCT DIMENSION

. Overall Width
Overall Depth
Overall Height
Seat Height

E. Internal Seat Depth
F. Arm Width

G. Arm Height

O 0w

No. of Legs
Shipping Weight

Plain Fabric Metreage Allover

Patterned Fabric Metreage Allover

MIXED FABRIC METREAGE

Outside Back and Arms

Inside Seat, Back and Arms

121cm
54cm
103cm
69cm
42cm
6cm
103cm
4
22.0 Kilos
5.0 Mtr
6.0 Mtr

2.5 Mtr
3.5 Mtr

100%

AUSTRALIAN MADE

MEASUREMENTS: Measurements in these Spec Sheets are approximate, there may be variations in
dimensions as this is a handmade product. The information at the time of printing was correct, but may be
subject to change without notification if we feel the product can be improved by making minor alterations.
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YEAR

WARRANTY

FULLY ASSEMBLED

bzl * There are trims available on Fixed Covers
e.g. Piping, Studs and Buttons - Send us an enquiry
e Available in Fabric or Leather Upholstery
¢ Stain Colour options available on Legs
* Colour Match Available



